August 19, 2023
August 21, 2023
August 25, 2023
August 29, 2023
August 30, 2023
August 31, 2023
September 5, 2023
September 7, 2023
September 8, 2023
September 11, 2023
September 14, 2023
September 19, 2023
September 20, 2023
September 25, 2023
September 26, 2023
September 28, 2023
October 2, 2023
October 5, 2023
October 10, 2023
October 12, 2023

Seed Meeting - 10/19

Play Day @ Maple Zone
Play Day @ Avon Grove
Springfield @ Interboro
WC East @ Interboro
Interboro @ Pottsgrove
Interboro @ Penncrest
Chichester @ Interboro
Interboro @ Academy Park
Interboro @ WC Henderson
Interboro @ Ridley
Interboro @ Chichester
Academy Park @ Interboro
Interboro @ Upper Merion
Interboro @ Sun Valley
Chichester @ Interboro
Interboro @ Academy Park
Strath Haven @ Interboro
Interboro @ Chichester
Academy Park @ Interboro
Sacred Heart vs Interboro

TBD
1st game 9:35
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:45/7:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM

Bus 8:00 ???
Bus 8:00

Bus 2:00
Bus 1:00

Bus 2:30
Bus 2:00
Bus 4:45
Bus 2:00

Bus 2:00
Bus 2:00

Bus 2:30



