August 19, 2023	Play Day @ Maple Zone	TBD	Bus 8:00 ???
August 21, 2023	Play Day @ Avon Grove	1st game 9:35	Bus 8:00
August 25, 2023	Springfield @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
August 29, 2023	WC East @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
August 30, 2023	Interboro @ Pottsgrove	3:45 PM	Bus 2:00
August 31, 2023	Interboro @ Penncrest	2:00 PM	Bus 1:00
September 5, 2023	Chichester @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
September 7, 2023	Interboro @ Academy Park	3:45 PM	Bus 2:30
September 8, 2023	Interboro @ WC Henderson	3:30 PM	Bus 2:00
September 11, 2023	Interboro @ Ridley	5:45 / 7:30 PM	Bus 4:45
September 14, 2023	Interboro @ Chichester	3:45 PM	Bus 2:00
September 19, 2023	Academy Park @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
September 20, 2023	Interboro @ Upper Merion	3:30 PM	Bus 2:00
September 25, 2023	Interboro @ Sun Valley	3:45 PM	Bus 2:00
September 26, 2023	Chichester @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
September 28, 2023	Interboro @ Academy Park	3:45 PM	Bus 2:30
October 2, 2023	Strath Haven @ Interboro	3:30 PM	
October 5, 2023	Interboro @ Chichester	3:45 PM	
October 10, 2023	Academy Park @ Interboro	6:00 PM	
October 12, 2023	Sacred Heart vs Interboro	3:30 PM	
Seed Meeting - 10/19			